B |VIPLEMENT

Landmark Implement Inc.

4815 West Hwy 6

Hastings, NE 68901

Phone: (402) 463-1339
Fax: (402) 463-7328
www.landmarkimp.com
hastings@landmarkimp.com

JOHN DEERE

Invoice To Account No: 100000368 Deliver To: SERVICE INVOICE
GOOD EARTH FARMS, INC GOOD EARTH FARMS, INC Invoice Number: 10909086
BRENT HOOPS 1135 OSWEGO AVE Invoice Dat 06/25/2020
1135 OSWEGO AVE HASTINGS NE 68901 PORRIGE - 0 )
HASTINGS NE 68901 st L

Work Order Number: 342690
Payment Type: Credit Card
Bus Phone: Bus Phone: Authorization Number: 06690G
Prv Phone: 402-756-6879 Prv Phone: 402-756-6879 Page: 10f12
Make/Model: Meter Serial Number: EQ Id: Fleet No:
JOHN DEERE S660S 644 1H0S660SKG0785218 1H0S660SKG0785218
EXPERT-1000000024557 Retail
COMPLAINT:
SEG 02 LandMark Imp. Combine Performax Checklist / S-Series
10% discount on parts
CORRECTION:
Checked over combine and went over the repairs needed with the customer.
644 engine hours
425 separator hours
PartNumber Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
DS0251 COOLANT SCAN TEST 1.00 $41.97 $41.97 N
IPSKIT1 QIL SCAN TEST KIT 3.00 $13.65 $40.95 N
Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
2019JDPRG 2019 JD TRAC/COMB INSP PROG 1.00 -$573.65 -$573.65 N
Labor: $0.00 Parts: $82.92 OL&M: $0.00 Misc: -$573.65 Sub-Total:  -$490.73
EXPERT-1000000018892 Retail
COMPLAINT:
SEG 03 Vacuum Fan Lower Drive Belt, Replace
CORRECTION:
Loosened the belt and removed it, tensioned the belt.
PartNumber Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
HXEG8016 V-BELT 1.00 $23.29 $23.29 N
Labor: $51.90 Parts: $23.29 oL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $0.00 Sub-Total: $75.19

EXPERT-1000000020595 Retail
COMPLAINT:

SEG 04 Adjust All Chains and Belts / S-series. - GREASE AND RUN AFTER REPAIRS

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE->



4815 West Hwy 6

Hastings, NE 68901

‘ Phone: (402) 463-1339
i Fax: (402) 463-7328
www.landmarkimp.com
hastings@landmarkimp.com

| LANDVIAR

S (VIPLEMENT

Landmark Implement Inc.

JOHN DEERE

Invoice To Account No: 100000368 Deliver To: SERV| CE |NVOICE
GOOD EARTH FARMS, INC GOOD EARTH FARMS, INC Invoice Number: 10909086
BRENT HOOPS 1135 OSWEGO AVE Invoice Date 06/25/2020
1135 OSWEGO AVE HASTINGS NE 68901 Location: 12
HASTINGS NE 68901 Work Order Number: 342690

Payment Type: Credit Card
Bus Phone: Bus Phone: Authorization Number: 06690G
Prv Phone: 402-756-6879 Prv Phone: 402-756-6879 Page: 2of12 J
Make/Model: Meter Serial Number: EQ Id: Fleet No:
rJOHN DEERE S660S 644 1H0S660SKG0785218 1H0S660SKG0785218 |
CORRECTION:
Adjusted the belts and chains and greased the combine.
PartNumber Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
HM88 RED BOLTS 1.00 $1.62 $1.62 N
TY6341 SD POLYUREA GREASE 1.00 $4.45 $4.45 N
Labor: $389.25 Parts: $6.07 OL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $0.00 Sub-Total:  $395.32
EXPERT-1000000025708 Retail
COMPLAINT:
SEG 05 Lamp or Light Bulb - R&R LEFT HAND STUBBLE LIGHT
CORRECTION:
Replaced the burnt out light bulb.
PartNumber Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
AXE16948 BULB 1.00 $8.79 $8.79 N
Labor: $22.06 Parts: $8.79 OL&M: $0.00 Misc: $0.00 Sub-Total: $30.85
EXPERT-1000000015285 Retail
COMPLAINT:
SEG 06 Feederhouse Conveyor Drive Chain, Remove and Replace
CORRECTION:
Removed and replaced the drive chain and tensioned the chain.
PartNumber Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
AXEB0366 LINK CHAIN 1.00 $141.52 $141.52 N
Labor: $129.75 Parts: $141.52 OL&M: $0.00 Misc: $0.00 Sub-Total: $271.27

EXPERT-1000000019039 Retail
COMPLAINT:

SEG 07 CHANGE REVERSER GEARCASE OIL

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE->



b (VIPLEVIENT o

Landmark Implement Inc.

4815 West Hwy 6

Hastings, NE 68901

Phone: (402) 463-1339
Fax: (402) 463-7328
www.landmarkimp.com
hastings@landmarkimp.com

JOHN DEERE

SERVICE INVOICE

Invaice To Account No: 100000368 Deliver To:
GOOD EARTH FARMS, INC GOOD EARTH FARMS, INC Invoice Number: 10909086
BRENT HOOPS 1135 OSWEGO AVE Invoice Date 06/25/2020
1135 OSWEGO AVE HASTINGS NE 68901 Location: 12
HASTINGS NE 68901 Work Order Number: 342690
Payment Type: Credit Card
Bus Phone: Bus Phone: Authorization Number: 06690G
Prv Phone: 402-756-6879 Prv Phone: 402-756-6879 Page: 3of12
Make/Model: Meter Serial Number: EQ Id: Fleet No:
IT)HN DEERE S660S 644 1H0S660SKG0785218 1H0S660SKG0785218
CORRECTION:
Drained the oil. Blew the oil out of the cooler. Refilled to spec with new oil.
PartNumber Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
TY26408 HD460 SYN GEAR LUBE 1QT 5.00 $21.98 $109.90 N
Labor: $168.68 Parts: $109.90 OoL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $0.00 Sub-Total: $278.58
EXPERT-1000000009965 Retail
COMPLAINT:
SEG 08 Feederhouse Upper Wear Strips, Remove and Replace
CORRECTION:
Removed and replaced the feeder house wear strips.
PartNumber Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
H171960 STRIP 4.00 $20.99 $83.96 N
Labor: $337.35 Parts: $83.96 OL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $0.00 Sub-Total:  $421.31

EXPERT-1000000009956 Retail
COMPLAINT:

SEG 09 Feederhouse Lower Drive Belt, Remove and Replace

CORRECTION:
Loosened the balt tension and removed the belt. Installed the new belt and adjusted the tension so there was a 1/8 inch gap in the reverser
sheaves.
PartNumber Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
HXE45928 V-BELT 1.00 $450.69 $450.69 N
Labor: $253.01 Parts: $450.69 OL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $0.00 Sub-Total:  $703.70

EXPERT-1000000019883 Retail
COMPLAINT:

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE->



Landmark Implement Inc.
4815 West Hwy 6
Hastings, NE 68901

| LANDMARK | Phone: (402) 463-1339
B /VPLEMENT Fax: (402) 463-7328
www.landmarkimp.com
hastings@landmarkimp.com JOHN DEERE
Invoice To Account No: 100000368 Deliver To: SERVICE INVOICE
GOOD EARTH FARMS, INC GOOD EARTH FARMS, INC Invoice Number: 10909086
BRENT HOOPS 1135 OSWEGO AVE Invoice Date 06/25/2020
1135 OSWEGQ AVE HASTINGS NE 68901 Location: 12
HASTINGS NE 63901 Work Order Number: 342690
Payment Type: Credit Card
Bus Phone: Bus Phone: Authorization Number: 06690G
Prv Phone: 402-756-6879 Prv Phone: 402-756-6879 Page: 4 of 12
Make/Model: Meter Serial Number: EQ Id: Fleet No:
JOHN DEERE S660S 644 1HOS660SKG0785218 1H0S660SKG0785218
SEG 10 Upper Feederhouse Drive Belt, (Upper) Replace
CORRECTION:
Loosened the belt and removed it. Installed the new belt and tensioned it.
PartNumber Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
HXE95935 V-BELT 1.00 $318.30 $318.30 N*
Labor: $337.35 Parts: $318.30 OL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $0.00 Sub-Total:  $655.65

EXPERT-1000000024624 Retail
COMPLAINT:

SEG 11 Feed Accelerator Bearings, Replace (RH)

CORRECTION:

Loosened and removed the belt. Removed the pulley. Remaved the Lock collar and bearing. Sanded the shaft and installed the new bearing.
Reassembled in reverse order.

PartNumber Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
JD9365 ECCENTRIC 1.00 $30.37 $30.37 N
Labor: $291.94 Parts: $30.37 OL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $0.00 Sub-Total:  $322.31

EXPERT-1000000024623 Retail
COMPLAINT:

SEG 12 Feed Accelerator Bearing, Replace (LH)

CORRECTION:

Removed the lock collar and bearing. Installed the new bearing and lock collar.

PartNumber Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
AXE60582 BALL BEARI 2.00 $51.81 $103.62 N
Labor: $227.06 Parts: $103.62 OL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $0.00 Sub-Total:  $330.68

EXPERT-1000000022151 Retail
CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE->



i (MIPLEMENT

NDM

Landmark Implement Inc.
4815 West Hwy 6

Hastings, NE 68901

Phone: (402) 463-1339

Fax: (402) 463-7328
www.landmarkimp.com
hastings@landmarkimp.com

JOHN DEERE

SERVICE INVOICE

Invoice To Account No: 100000368 Deliver To:
GOOD EARTH FARMS, INC GOOD EARTH FARMS, INC Invoice Number: 10909086
BRENT HOOPS 1135 OSWEGO AVE Invoice Date 06/25/2020
1135 OSWEGO AVE HASTINGS NE 68901 Location: 12
HASTINGS NEGR Work Order Number: 342690
Payment Type: Credit Card
Bus Phone: Bus Phone: Authorization Number: 06690G
Prv Phone: 402-756-6879 Prv Phone: 402-756-6879 Page: 50f 12
Make/Model: Meter Serial Number: EQ Id: Fleet No:
JOHN DEERE S660S 644 1HOS660SKG0785218 1HOS660SKG0785218

COMPLAINT:

SEG 13 Header Electromagnetic Clutch, R&R

CORRECTION:

Loosened the belt and removed from the pulley. Removed the lock nut. Removed and replaced the clutch. Installed the new lock nut and

reinstalled the belt.

PartNumber Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
AH234499 CLUTCH 1.00 $1,479.81 $1,479.81 N
H165447 LOCK NUT 1.00 $8.61 $8.61 N
Labor: $337.35 Parts: $1,488.42 OL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $0.00 Sub-Total:  $1,825.77

EXPERT-1000000025612 Retail
COMPLAINT:

SEG 14 Reel Pump Hoses - R&R

CORRECTION:

Removed and replaced the hose and routed the belt so it would not rub on the belt next to it.

PartNumber Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
AXE52880 Hydraulic Hose 1.00 $71.68 $71.68 N
Labor: $129.75 Parts: $71.68 OL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $0.00 Sub-Total: $201.43
EXPERT-1000000015267 Retail

COMPLAINT:

SEG 15 Unloading Auger Drive Chain, Remove and Replace

CORRECTION:

Removed and replaced the chain and tensioned it.

PartNumber Description Quantity NetPrice Extended Price Taxedind
AXE53952 ROLLER CHA 1.00 $226.45 $226.45 N

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE->



Landmark Implement Inc.
4815 West Hwy 6

Hastings, NE 68901

Phone: (402) 463-1339

Fax: (402) 463-7328
www.landmarkimp.com

B (VIPLEMENT 4

hastings@landmarkimp.com JOHN DEERE
Invoice To Account No: 100000368 Deliver To: SERVICE INVOICE
GOOD EARTH FARMS, INC GOOD EARTH FARMS, INC Invoice Number: 10909086
BRENT HOOPS 1135 OSWEGO AVE Invoice Date 06/25/2020
1135 OSWEGO AVE HASTINGS NE 68901 S
HASTINGS NE 68901 Lagation: 12
Work Order Number: 342690
Payment Type: Credit Card
Bus Phone: Bus Phone: Authorization Number: 06690G
Prv Phone: 402-756-6879 Prv Phone: 402-756-6879 Page: 6 of 12
Make/Model: Meter Serial Number: EQ Id: Fleet No:
rJOHN DEERE S660S 644 1HOS660SKG0785218 1H0S660SKG0785218
E64256 LOCK NUT 2.00 $1.31 $2.62 N
H218954 CAP SCREW 2.00 $1.77 $3.54 N
Labor: $168.68 Parts: $232.61 OL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $0.00 Sub-Total:  $401.29
EXPERT-1000000025501 Retail
COMPLAINT:

SEG 16 Chopper Drive Idler Pulleys and/or Tensioner - Replace

CORRECTION:

Loosened the belt and removed and replaced the tension idlers. Retension the belt.

PartNumber Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
AH221938 PULLEY _ 2.00 $56.64 $113.28 N
Labor: $51.90 Parts: $113.28 oL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $0.00 Sub-Total: ~ $165.18
EXPERT-1000000035539 Retail
COMPLAINT:

SEG 17 GEAR CASE BEARINGS AND Straw Chopper Drive Shifter Detent & Spring - R&R

CORRECTION:

Removed the chopper dual speed drive, and disassembled it. Replaced the orings and installed new bearings. Reinstalled the drive back on
the combine.

PartNumber Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
51M7039 O-RING 1.00 $1.41 $1.41 N
AN102562 CORN HEAD LUBE GREASE 1.00 $4.07 $4.07 N
AXE11090 Ball Bearing 2.00 $45.98 $91.96 N
AXE11091 Ball Bearing 1.00 $57.20 $57.20 N
AXE11092 Ball Bearing 1.00 $67.33 $67.33 N
CE32923 COMPRESSIO 1.00 $4.06 $4.06 N
HB4810 O-Ring 1.00 $3.99 $3.99 N
HXE23976 DETENT 1.00 $31.50 $31.50 N
L53869 0O-Ring 1.00 $2.79 $2.79 N
R11120 O-RING 1.00 $4.31 $4.31 N

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE->



| LANDMARK

Landmark Implement Inc.

4815 West Hwy 6
Hastings, NE 68901
Phone: (402) 463-1339
Fax: (402) 463-7328

B (VPLEMENT S

www_landmarkimp.com
hastings@landmarkimp.com

JOHN DEERE

SERVICE INVOICE

Invoice To Account No: 100000368 Deliver To:
GOOD EARTH FARMS, INC GOOD EARTH FARMS, INC Invoice Number: 10909086
BRENT HOOPS 1135 OSWEGO AVE Invoice Date 06/25/2020
1135 OSWEGO AVE HASTINGS NE 68901 Location: 12
HASTINGS NE 68501 Work Order Number: 342690
Payment Type: Credit Card
Bus Phone: Bus Phaone: Authorization Number: 06690G
Prv Phone: 402-756-6879 Prv Phone: 402-756-6879 Page: 7 of 12
Make/Model: Meter Serial Number: EQ Id: Fleet No:
{ JOHN DEERE S660S 644 1H0SB60SKG0785218 1HOSB60SKG0785218 J
T74694 0O-Ring 1.00 $5.48 $5.48 N
Labor: $512.51 Parts: $274.10 OL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $0.00 Sub-Total:  $786.61

EXPERT-1000000020484 Retail
COMPLAINT:

SEG 18 Shoe Grain Supply Auger Drive Belt, Remove & Replace

CORRECTION:

Loosened the belt and removed it. Installed the new belt and tensioned it.

PartNumber Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
HXE102288 V-BELT 1.00 $540.69 $540.69 N

Labor: $207.60 Parts: $540.69 OL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $0.00

Sub-Total: $748.29

EXPERT-1000000024477 Retail
COMPLAINT:

SEG 19 WELD Clean Grain Elevator Bottom Housing Boot

CORRECTION:

Disconnected the batteries. Welded the crack in the divider of the boot. Reconnected the batteries.

Labor: $129.75 Parts: $0.00 OL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $0.00

Sub-Total:  $129.75

EXPERT-1000000019069 Retail
COMPLAINT:

SEG 20 Tailings Conveyor Drive Chain, Replace

CORRECTION:

Removed and replaced the drive chain and tensioned it.

PartNumber Description Quantity
AXES55094 LINK CHAIN 1.00

Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
$20.27 $20.27 N

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE->



B IVIPLEMENT 4

Landmark Implement Inc.
4815 West Hwy 6

Hastings, NE 68901

Phone: (402) 463-1339

Fax: (402) 463-7328
www.landmarkimp.com
hastings@landmarkimp.com

JOHN DEERE

Invoice To Account No: 100000368 Deliver To: S ERVICE |NVO|CE
GOOD EARTH FARMS, INC GOOD EARTH FARMS, INC Invoice Number: 10909086
BRENT HOOPS 1135 OSWEGO AVE Invoice Date 06/25/2020
1135 OSWEGO AVE HASTINGS NE 68901 Location: 12
HASTINGS NE 68901 Work Order Number: 342690

Payment Type: Credit Card
Bus Phone: Bus Phone: Authorization Number: 06690G
Prv Phone: 402-756-6879 Prv Phone: 402-756-6879 Page: 8 of 12

Make/Model: Meter Serial Number: EQ Id: Fleet No:

‘ JOHN DEERE S660S 644 1H0S660SKG0785218 1HOS660SKG0785218 J
Labor: $64.88 Parts: $20.27 OL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $0.00 Sub-Total:  $85.15
EXPERT-1000000024794 Retail

COMPLAINT:

SEG 21 Rotary Screen Drive Belt Idlers, Replace(Each) (Secondary)

CORRECTION:

Loosened the belt and removed and replaced the idlers. Tensioned the belt.

PartNumber Description uanti Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
AH140497 SHEAVE 1.00 $27.98 $27.98 N
AH169549 CENTER SHE 1.00 $41.51 $41.51 N
Labor: $64.88 Parts: $69.49 OL&M: $0.00 Misc: $0.00 Sub-Total: $134.37

EXPERT-1000000015441 Retail
COMPLAINT:

SEG 22 Loading Auger Gear Case, Recondition

CORRECTION:

Removed the gear case and disassembled it. Replaced the bearings and seals. Reinstalled the gear case and filled to spec with new oil.

PartNumber Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
AE42998 TAPERED RO 1.00 $52.15 $52.15 N
AH131860 SEAL 1.00 $28.01 $28.01 N
AH21815 SEAL 1.00 $9.33 $9.33 N
DE20207 BALL BEARIN 1.00 $28.92 $28.92 N
H149361 LOCK NUT 1.00 $3.64 $3.64 N
JD7689 BALL BEARI 1.00 $16.01 $16.01 N
PM37465 RTV 587 BLUE SILICONE 1.00 $6.38 $6.38 N
R69706 LOCK NUT 2.00 $2.32 $4.64 N
TY6296 GL-5 80W-90 32FL OZ 4.00 $6.83 $27.32 N
Labor: $648.75 Parts: $176.40 OL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $0.00 Sub-Total:  $825.15

EXPERT-1000000019901 Retail

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE->



4815 West Hwy 6

Hastings, NE 68901

Phone: (402) 463-1339

Fax: (402) 463-7328
www.landmarkimp.com
hastings@landmarkimp.com

| LANDMIARK |

B (VIPLEMVIENT
B e

Landmark Implement Inc.

JOHN DEERE

SERVICE INVOICE

Invoice To Account No: 100000368 Deliver To:
GOOD EARTH FARMS, INC GOOD EARTH FARMS, INC Invoice Number: 10909086
BRENT HOOPS 1135 OSWEGO AVE Invoice Date 06/25/2020
1135 OSWEGO AVE HASTINGS NE 68901 o
HASTINGS NE 68901 Lacagion; 12
Work Order Number: 342690
Payment Type: Credit Card
Bus Phone: Bus Phone: Authorization Number: 06690G
Prv Phone: 402-756-6879 Prv Phone: 402-756-6879 Page: 9 of 12
Make/Model: Meter Serial Number: EQ Id: Fleet No:
[ JOHN DEERE $660S 644 1H0S660SKG0785218 1HOSB60SKG0785218
COMPLAINT:
SEG 23 Annual Program Combine Wash, Complete Wash
CORRECTION:
Miscellaneous Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
SV3770 SERVICE ACCESS - SERV HAST 1.00 $40.00 $40.00 N
Labor: $0.00 Parts: $0.00 OL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $40.00 Sub-Total:  $40.00
EXPERT-1000000019060 Retail
COMPLAINT:
SEG 24 Clean Debris From Radiator, Condensor and Coolers
CORRECTION:
Cleaned up around the combine. Took the combine out side and blew out the coolers.
Labor: $129.75 Parts: $0.00 OL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $0.00 Sub-Total: $129.75
EXPERT-1000000019158 Retail
COMPLAINT:
SEG 25 Primary Countershaft Oil, CHANGE
CORRECTION:
Drained the oil, and refilled to spec.
PartNumber Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
TY26408 HD460 SYN GEAR LUBE 1QT 2.00 $21.98 $43.96 N
Labor: $97.31 Parts: $43.96 OL&M: $0.00 Misc: $0.00 Sub-Total: $141.27

EXPERT-1000000019066 Retail
COMPLAINT:

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE->



NDMARK |

Landmark Implement Inc.
4815 West Hwy 6

Hastings, NE 68901

Phone: (402) 463-1339

Fax: (402) 463-7328
www_landmarkimp.com
hastings@landmarkimp.com

Bk |MPLEMENT o

JOHN DEERE

Invoice To Account No: 100000368 Deliver To: SERV'CE |NVO|CE
GOOD EARTH FARMS, INC GOOD EARTH FARMS, INC Invoice Number: 10909086
BRENT HOOPS 1135 OSWEGO AVE Invoice Dat 06/25/2020
1135 OSWEGO AVE HASTINGS NE 68901 i e
HASTINGS NE 68901 Lpealion; 12
Work Order Number: 342690
Payment Type: Credit Card
Bus Phone: Bus Phone: Authorization Number: 06690G
Prv Phone: 402-756-6879 Prv Phone: 402-756-6879 Page: 10 of 12
Make/Model: Meter Serial Number: EQ Id: Fleet No:
JOHN DEERE S660S 644 1HOS660SKG0785218 1HOS660SKG0785218
SEG 26 Cab Air Filters - Clean Filter and Compartment
CORRECTION:
Removed and replaced the cab air filters.
PartNumber Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
L214634 FILTER 1.00 $19.87 $19.87 N
RE284091 AIR FILTER 1.00 $57.50 $57.50 N
Labor: $64.88 Parts: $77.37 OL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $0.00 Sub-Total:  $142.25
EXPERT-1000000008735 Retail
COMPLAINT:
SEG 27 Engine Qil and Filter, Replace
CORRECTION:
Drained the engine oil. Replaced the filter and refilled the engine with new oil.
PartNumber Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
RE509672 OIL FILTER ELEMENT 1.00 $19.67 $19.67 N
TY26675 PLUS-50 Il 15W40 2.5GAL 3.00 $45.69 $137.07 N
Labor: $103.80 Parts: $156.74 OL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $0.00 Sub-Total:  $260.54
EXPERT-1000000019065 Retail
COMPLAINT:
SEG 28 Engine Air Filters - R&R
CORRECTION:
Removed and replaced the engine air filters.
PartNumber Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
HXE11090 FILTER ELE 1.00 $169.75 $169.75 N
HXE11091 FILTER ELE 1.00 $134.24 $134.24 N

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE->



LANDMARK

g [VIPLEMENT 4

Landmark Implement Inc.

4815 West Hwy 6

Hastings, NE 68901

Phone: (402) 463-1339
Fax: (402) 463-7328
www.landmarkimp.com
hastings@landmarkimp.com

JOHN DEERE

Invoice To Account No: 100000368 Deliver To: SERVICE INVOICE
GOOD EARTH FARMS, INC GOOD EARTH FARMS, INC Invoice Number: 10909086
BRENT HOOPS 1135 OSWEGO AVE Invoice Date 06/25/2020
1135 OSWEGQ AVE HASTINGS NE 68901 Location: 12
EASTINGS NE 85301 Work Order Number: 342690

Payment Type: Credit Card
Bus Phone: Bus Phone: Authorization Number: 06690G
Prv Phone: 402-756-6879 Prv Phone: 402-756-6879 Page: 11 0f 12
Make/Model: Meter Serial Number: EQ Id: Fleet No:
| JOHN DEERE S660S 644 1HOS660SKG0785218 1HO0S660SKG0785218
Labor: $32.44 Parts: $303.99 OL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $0.00 Sub-Total:  $336.43
EXPERT-1000000018938 Retail
COMPLAINT:
SEG 29 Hydraulic and Hydrostatic Qil Filters, Remove and Replace
CORRECTION:
Removed and replaced the hydraulic oil filters. Topped off oil.
PartNumber Description uanti Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
AH128449 HYDRAULIC 2.00 $54.14 $108.28 N
AT129775 OIL FILTER 1.00 $82.95 $82.95 N
TY22062 2.5GAL HY-GARD TRANS & HYD OIL 1.00 $39.23 $39.23 N
Labor: $129.75 Parts: $230.46 OL&M: $0.00 Misc: $0.00 Sub-Total: $360.21
[FLUSH Retail
COMPLAINT:
SEG 30 FLUSH FUEL SYSTEM - REPLACE FUEL FILTERS
CORRECTION:
Hooked up the flush tool and flushed the fuel system.
PartNumber Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
R502778 FILTER ELE 1.00 $20.89 $20.89 N
RE533910 FUEL FILTE 1.00 $95.94 $95.94 N
RE539465 FILTER ELE 1.00 $80.27 $80.27 N
SW10967P1 FILTER ELE 1.00 $3.79 $3.79 N
TY27017 FUEL CONDI 1.00 $82.88 $82.88 N
Labor: $275.00 Parts: $283.77 OL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $0.00 Sub-Total: $558.77

EXPERT-1000000025456 Retail
COMPLAINT:

SEG 31 Debris Management Air Filters - Replace

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE->



LANDMARK

IMPLEMENT Sl

Landmark Implement Inc.

4815 West Hwy 6

Hastings, NE 68901

Phone: (402) 463-1339

Fax: (402) 463-7328
www.landmarkimp.com
hastings@landmarkimp.com

JOHN DEERE

SERVICE INVOICE

Invoice To Account No: 100000368 Deliver To:
GOOD EARTH FARMS, INC GOOD EARTH FARMS, INC Invoice Number: 10909086
BRENT HOOPS 1135 OSWEGO AVE Invoice Date 06/25/2020
1135 OSWEGO AVE HASTINGS NE 68901 Location: 12
HASTINGS NE 68901 Work Order Number: 342690
Payment Type: Credit Card
Bus Phone: Bus Phone: Authorization Number: 06690G
Prv Phone: 402-756-6879 Prv Phone: 402-756-6879 Page: 12 of 12
Make/Model: Meter Serial Number: EQ Id: Fleet No:
JOHN DEERE $S660S 644 1HOSB60SKG0785218 1HOS660SKG0785218
CORRECTION:
Removed and replaced the filters.
PartNumber Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
AXE42065 FILTER ELE 1.00 $52.37 $52.37 N
AXE42066 FILTER ELE 1.00 $96.51 $96.51 N
Labor: $32.44 Parts: $148.88 OL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $0.00 Sub-Total:  $181.32
EXPERT-1000000019064 Retail
COMPLAINT:
SEG 32 After Treatment Blower Belt, Idler Pulley/Tensioner, Tier 4 - R&R
CORRECTION:
Removed and replaced the belt tensioner.
PartNumber Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed Ind
AXE64513 BELT TENSI 1.00 $145.00 $145.00 N
Labor: $110.29 Parts: $145.00 OL&M: $0.00 Misc:  $0.00 Sub-Total:  $255.29
Credit Card Information Labor: $5.500.06
Customer PO No: Type: Credit Card Parts: $5,736.54
Tax Exempt No: ON FILE NE Auth No: 06690G OL&M: $0.00
Advisor: CRAIG PARR Amount: $10,702.95 Misc: -$533.65
Sales Tax: $0.00
Total: $10,702.95

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

Approved charges are due by the 10th of the month following purchase, | agree to pay a monthly periodic FINANCE CHARGE at the rate of 1.33%
which is an ANNUAL PERCENTAGE CHARGE OF 16% on the unpaid balance. The purchaser agrees to pay reasonable attorney fees if collection

efforts are required.

Received by: ..o

BAatE: wmvmsavsnssissmsssmaivng



